LABORATORY SCALE
LABORWAAGE
BALANCE POUR LABORATOIRES
BILANCIA DA LABORATORIO
HLD
OPERATING MANUAL
Industrial Weighing Systems
9 Richmond St, Picton, Ontario, Canada, K0K 2T0

g
Standard
Division
g (*)
HR
Division
g (*)
Linearity
g +/-
Internal
sensitivity
g
Min. APW
recommended
g
HLD150 Φ80mm 150 0,02 0,002 0,004 0,0002 0,002
HLD300 Φ120mm 300 0,05 0,005 0,01 0,0005 0,005
HLD600 Φ120mm 600 0,1 0,01 0,02 0,001 0,01
HLD1500 140x150mm 1500 0,2 0,02 0,04 0,002 0,02
HLD3000 140x150mm 3000 0,5 0,05 0,1 0,005 0,05
HLD6000 140x150mm 6000 1 0,1 0,2 0,01 0,1
(*) Standard and HR division selectable in weighing phase, through the unit of measure conversion function, see section
6.8.
Stabilisation Time 2 Seconds typical.
Operative Temperature: 0°C - 40°C / 32°F - 104°F.